MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
MIO-5391 7th Gen Intel Core Mobile Processors,
Xeon, i7, i5, i3 3.5" SBC w/ MIOe
 � 7th Gen Intel Core i7/i5/i3 + PCH QM175 & Xeon + PCH CM238
 � Dual channel DDR4 2400, Max 32GB
 � 1 Intel i210 GbE & 1 Intel i219 GbE support iAMT, rich I/O: 2COM, SATA,
USB3.0, SMBus/I2C,16 bit GPIO full-size Mini PCIe or mSATA /M.2 E Key

Block Diagram
MIO-5391
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Max. Frequency Core TDP DDR4 Memory PCH Thermal Solution Operating Temperature
MIO-5391E4M-H0A1 E3-1505MV6 4.0GHz 4 45W ECC support CM238 Active 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5391C7-H0A1 i7-7820EQ 3.7GHz 4 45W non-ECC QM175 Active 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5391C5-U1A1 i5-7442EQ 2.9GHz 4 25W non-ECC QM175 Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5391C3-U1A1 i3-7102E 2.1GHz 2 25W non-ECC QM175 Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5391E4MZ2-H0A1 E3-1505MV6 4.0GHz 4 45W ECC support CM238 Active -40 ~ 85 °C
MIO-5391C7Z2-H0A1 i7-7820EQ 3.7GHz 4 45W non-ECC QM175 Active -40 ~ 85 °C
MIO-5391C5Z2-H0A1 i5-7442EQ 2.9GHz 4 25W non-ECC QM175 Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
MIO-5391 SBC 1
2006539100 Startup Manual 1
1700006291 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 30cm C=R 180/90 1
1700018785 SATA 35cm power cable 1
1700019414 A Cable D-SUB 9P(M)/2*5P-2.0 30cm for